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The wall-mounted Minibox consists of  
a metal body and an irreverent luminous 
eye. The magnetic attachment of the head 
allows the light to be directed, rendering it 
suitable for any position. • Metal body and 
directable head with magnetic coupling. 
Finishes: white, black, coffee, green, red.

L’applique Minibox est composée d’un 
corps métallique et d’un œil lumineux irré-
vérencieux. L’accouplement magnétique de 
la tête permet d’orienter la lumière, ce qui 
la rend adaptée à chaque endroit. • Corps 
et tête métalliques orientables avec accou-
plement magnétique. Finitions : blanc, noir, 
café, vert, rouge.

Minibox de pared está compuesta por un 
cuerpo en metal y un irreverente ojo lu-
minoso. El acoplamiento magnético del 
cabezal permite orientar la luz, haciéndo-
la adecuada para cualquier lugar. • Cuerpo 
y cabezal orientable en metal con aco-
plamiento magnético. Acabados: blanco, 
negro, café, verde, rojo.
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Ø103 138

121 150

45 78

MOD

1

CODE

9290

9291

9292

9293

9294

SOURCE

PowerLED 10W

PowerLED 10W

PowerLED 10W

PowerLED 10W

PowerLED 10W

INPUT

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

DIMMING

No

No

No

No

No

CCT (  K)

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

LUMEN

640

640

640

640

640

CRI

90

90

90

90

90

IP

20

20

20

20

20

OPTICS

Flood

Flood

Flood

Flood

Flood

FINISH

Other versions: table, p. 46.	 295
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 Magnetic head-body connection


